2018 NuMark Mens League

Year To Date Report through Week 3

YTD TEAM STANDINGS
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YTD INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Noble - Olson
Tritt - Tritt

Knopp - Frobisch
Johnson - Higgins
Sorahan - Prucha
Hawley - Halapin

Dolton - Roby
Kully - Fern
Ryba - Lee

Miller - Schmidt
Milana - Noecker

Hill - Nowak
Nowak - Bryer

Plaver
Duffy Sorahan
Ty Prucha
John Tritt
Dan Tritt
Aaron Dolton
Justin Roby
Bill Noble
Rich Olson
Alan Kully
Brian Fern
Caleb Hawley
Kyvle Halapin
Kvle Kladunde
Catelvn S
Matt Prokop
Mike Lefler
Ryan Anderson
Brett Broman
Zach Hill
Joel Nowak
Team Ghost
Ghost Team
Dave Johnson
Nolan Higgins
Team Ghost
Ghost Team
Brian Ryba
Gary Lee
Todd Keyser
Jason Holm
Ken Broman
Jason Walters
Steve Hansen
Scott Andersen
Tony Milana
Nate Noecker
Drew Stahl
Garret Roehrs
John Nowak
Brett Bryer
Noah Pitts
Scott Fischer
JR Knopp
Joe Frobisch
Cameron Miller
Scott Schmidt
Kolby Blatchford
Tavlor Bigas
Brett Stauffer
Phil Halloran
Ramsey Jorgens
Tom Stegman

44.5
44.0
43.0
40.0
40.0
39.5
39.0
38.5
38.5
37.5
37.5
36.0
35.5

Report Date: 5/30/18

8 Prokop - Lefler
16 Broman - Walters
9 Anderson - Broman

7

Kladunde - S
Stahl - Roehrs
Pitts - Fischer

Blatchford - Biggs
Hansen - Andersen

Keyser - Holm

Jorgensen - Stegman

Ghost - Team

Stauffer - Halloran

Ghost - Team

34.5
34.5
32.0
31.0
27.0
26.5
23.0
215
20.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
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46.3
45.0
45.3
42.3
39.0
41.3
46.7
42.7
45.3
48.5
44.7
38.3
46.3

50.0
47.7
46.3
46.7
44.7
39.7

43.3
45.7
47.5
53.5
44.3
51.3
61.3
54.0
46.3
51.7
56.0
50.0
40.7
40.3
41.0
45.0
49.3
47.0
46.3
48.7
45.7
38.0
40.3
49.3
47.3
56.3
52.7
63.5
48.0
39.0



